Liga dorostu - O postup do extraligy dorostu 2023/24 - finale

Datum

30.03.2024
31.03.2024
03.04.2024
04.04.2024
06.04.2024
08.04.2024
10.04.2024

Cas

12:00
12:00
15:00
15:00
12:00
15:00
15:00

Cas

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

Kolo
F1
F2
F3
FA
F5
F6
F7

Cislo utkdni Domaci

6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317

Pirdti Chomutov
Pirati Chomutov
HC Pilsen Wolves
HC Pilsen Wolves
Pirdti Chomutov
HC Pilsen Wolves
Pirati Chomutov

Hosté

HC Pilsen Wolves
HC Pilsen Wolves
Pirdti Chomutov
Pirati Chomutov
HC Pilsen Wolves
Pirati Chomutov
HC Pilsen Wolves



